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Results



男子１００ｍ

1組 風速 ( -0.2     ) 2組 風速 (-1.1)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 4301 宗像　大光(3) 熊野中 （ 6 ） 11.84 ⑦ 1 4253 堀江　甚壱(2) 海田中 （ 6 ） 12.57
2 3018 髙橋　　輝 三菱自動車水島 （ 5 ） 11.65 ⑤ 2 833 堀之内　誠 HRC （ 1 ） 11.83 ⑥
3 3010 北　　優也 三菱自動車水島 （ 2 ） 11.07 ② 3 7482 平川　　聖(3) 府中第一中 （ 3 ） 12.15
4 237 桑田　成仁 ﾚﾃﾞｨ薬局 （ 1 ） 10.56 ① 4 4905 岡村　唯人(2) 東広島中央中 （ 5 ） 12.30
5 4373 勢力　　奎 PEACE AC （ ） DNS 5 4247 堀江　吾壱(3) 海田中 （ 2 ） 12.10
6 3005 大屋　唯人 三菱自動車水島 （ 4 ） 11.33 ④ 6 4241 鎌田　舜平(3) 海田中 （ 4 ） 12.19
7 4249 森　　大翔(3) 海田中 （ 6 ） 11.84 ⑦ 7 3102 伊藤　大河(3) 吉田中 （ ） DNS
8 1082 藤川　哲平 RUDOLF （ 3 ） 11.22 ③ 8 4337 丸本　淳生(3) 熊野東中 （ ） DNS

3組 風速 (+0.5) 4組 風速 (+0.2)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 3106 下瀬　優和(3) 吉田中 （ 7 ） 12.65 1 8092 水間　雄吾(2) 庄原中 （ 4 ） 12.56
2 4305 増井　　優(2) 熊野中 （ 6 ） 12.50 2 8082 黑永　拓海(3) 庄原中 （ ） DNS
3 4246 高橋　斗湧(3) 海田中 （ 3 ） 12.19 3 8045 藤原　太一(2) 東城中 （ 2 ） 12.33
4 7997 伊藤　佑斗(2) 塩町中 （ 4 ） 12.34 4 8147 柳生陽日紀(2) 東城中 （ 3 ） 12.45
5 4336 西本　健正(3) 熊野東中 （ 1 ） 12.09 5 8083 佐々木敦矢(3) 庄原中 （ 1 ） 12.31
6 4903 稲盛　遥希(3) 東広島中央中 （ 2 ） 12.09 6 4907 飯田　奏多(2) 東広島中央中 （ 6 ） 12.92
7 8085 茅　　　純(3) 庄原中 （ ） DQ 7 5358 森方　颯亮(2) 御調中 （ 5 ） 12.85
8 4904 岡山　龍生(3) 東広島中央中 （ 5 ） 12.47 8 4909 中村　友樹(2) 東広島中央中 （ 7 ） 12.98

5組 風速 (0.0) 6組 風速 (+0.2)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 7967 錦織　憲聖(2) 八次中 （ 2 ） 12.42 1 4655 保川　諒太(3) 高屋中 （ 6 ） 13.22
2 7876 山﨑　珀歩(3) 吉舎中 （ 5 ） 12.65 2 4636 鶴田琉之介(3) 高屋中 （ 4 ） 13.02
3 8090 芋堀　裕音(2) 庄原中 （ 1 ） 12.34 3 4248 河原　　慎(3) 海田中 （ 7 ） 13.25
4 7933 塚川　龍人(3) 十日市中 （ 3 ） 12.52 4 4635 利重　亮太(3) 高屋中 （ 5 ） 13.18
5 5359 新開　蕾磨(2) 御調中 （ 4 ） 12.63 5 7938 渡川　叶大(3) 十日市中 （ ） DNS
6 4307 森島　　翔(2) 熊野中 （ 8 ） 12.98 6 4342 橋本　幸樹(2) 熊野東中 （ 3 ） 12.97
7 8141 高柴龍之介(3) 東城中 （ 6 ） 12.85 7 3051 松木　　濶(2) 千代田中 （ 1 ） 12.81
8 7931 高野　善彰(3) 十日市中 （ 7 ） 12.89 8 5353 川井　　輝(3) 御調中 （ 2 ） 12.92

7組 風速 (+0.3) 8組 風速 (+1.8)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 7483 船山　歩夢(3) 府中第一中 （ ） DNS 1 4818 太田　陸琥(2) 豊栄中 （ 6 ） 13.72
2 7937 松島　　尊(3) 十日市中 （ 1 ） 12.98 2 4820 後藤　優翔(2) 豊栄中 （ 7 ） 13.89
3 8023 脇坂　悠世(2) 川地中 （ 3 ） 13.19 3 7879 平岡　蒼々(1) 吉舎中 （ 1 ） 12.95
4 3109 川谷　竣宥(2) 吉田中 （ 2 ） 13.19 4 7995 相川　　然(2) 塩町中 （ ） DQ
5 3043 西原　真矢(3) 千代田中 （ 6 ） 13.42 5 8091 岸　　駿斗(2) 庄原中 （ 2 ） 13.20
6 4816 有原　　星(2) 豊栄中 （ 7 ） 13.43 6 8000 久保承太郎(2) 塩町中 （ 3 ） 13.37
7 3057 木時　　結(1) 千代田中 （ 4 ） 13.24 7 7902 上田　悠矢(2) 三次中 （ 4 ） 13.42
8 4309 森島　　潤(1) 熊野中 （ 5 ） 13.37 8 8089 中岡　義豊(2) 庄原中 （ 5 ） 13.57

9組 風速 (+2.2) 10組 風速 (+0.7)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 4312 山田　脩翔(1) 熊野中 （ 8 ） 14.11 1 7965 沖川　蒼希(2) 八次中 （ 3 ） 14.07
2 4923 井内　隆人(1) 東広島中央中 （ 6 ） 13.67 2 7968 澤田　知征(2) 八次中 （ 4 ） 14.16
3 8003 田中　　楓(2) 塩町中 （ 2 ） 13.18 3 5363 土佐晃太郎(1) 御調中 （ 6 ） 14.66
4 4817 石丸　愛翔(2) 豊栄中 （ 5 ） 13.50 4 4924 上藤　侑樹(1) 東広島中央中 （ 5 ） 14.20
5 8143 河村　康隆(2) 東城中 （ 4 ） 13.32 5 7487 橘高　悠磨(1) 府中第一中 （ 1 ） 13.27
6 4351 新谷　　叶(1) 熊野東中 （ 3 ） 13.19 6 4352 中村　　蓮(1) 熊野東中 （ ） DNS
7 8004 玉村　篤弥(2) 塩町中 （ 1 ） 13.13 7 4252 中野　風磨(2) 海田中 （ ） DNS
8 4356 門前　晴道(1) 熊野東中 （ 7 ） 14.04 8 7901 片岡　涼太(3) 三次中 （ 2 ） 14.01

11組 風速 (+0.6) 12組 風速 (0.0)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 8087 定木　大葉(2) 庄原中 （ 1 ） 13.92 1 7977 田尾　涼馬(1) 八次中 （ 7 ） 16.77
2 8005 西川　空翔(2) 塩町中 （ 2 ） 14.21 2 7940 遠藤　蒼太(1) 十日市中 （ 2 ） 15.10
3 7984 下岡　晴道(1) 八次中 （ 4 ） 14.65 3 4815 向井　　健(1) 豊栄中 （ 3 ） 15.13
4 3052 河本　悠真(2) 千代田中 （ 3 ） 14.59 4 4310 大矢　猛琉(1) 熊野中 （ ） DNS
5 4339 河本　碩也(2) 熊野東中 （ 6 ） 15.05 5 8001 住田　翔太(2) 塩町中 （ 5 ） 15.83
6 7903 魚見　真聖(2) 三次中 （ 7 ） 15.07 6 7942 二宮　心哉(1) 十日市中 （ 1 ） 15.02
7 4922 釜山　刻也(1) 東広島中央中 （ 5 ） 14.76 7 5361 内海　楓翔(1) 御調中 （ 6 ） 16.65
8 4173 山本　浩右 広島ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ （ ） DNS 8 8174 坂村　聡太(3) 口和中 （ 4 ） 15.25



男子１００ｍ

13組 風速 (+1.0) 14組 風速 (+1.5)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 7496 中野　　樹(2) 府中第一中 （ 2 ） 14.42 1 8152 田邉　裕真(1) 東城中 （ 8 ） 16.68
2 7497 安山　絆翔(1) 府中第一中 （ 3 ） 14.52 2 8153 中村　　敦(1) 東城中 （ 2 ） 13.01
3 4812 佐藤　壮眞(1) 豊栄中 （ 5 ） 16.11 3 3196 山﨑　悠生(1) 高宮中 （ 4 ） 13.66
4 7495 川上　智也(1) 府中第一中 （ 1 ） 13.42 4 3191 小笠原敬真(3) 高宮中 （ 1 ） 12.61
5 8144 内藤　　瞬(2) 東城中 （ 4 ） 15.57 5 3195 本多　真大(1) 高宮中 （ 7 ） 15.90
6 7943 持田　　柊(1) 十日市中 （ 6 ） 16.27 6 8111 奥津　駿佑(3) 西城中 （ 3 ） 13.25
7 4813 土井　佑星(1) 豊栄中 （ 7 ） 17.75 7 8149 水藤　　遼(1) 東城中 （ 6 ） 15.56
8 8179 鳴戸　楓雅(2) 口和中 （ ） DNS 8 8181 坂村　隼斗(1) 口和中 （ 5 ） 14.40

15組 風速 (+1.3)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 3112 福川　源三(1) 吉田中 （ 4 ） 14.47
2 7905 田邊　恭亮(1) 三次中 （ ） DNS
3 8008 足利　卓真(1) 塩町中 （ 6 ） 15.03
4 3197 山田　馨介(1) 高宮中 （ 5 ） 15.01
5 3192 塚本　兼宗(3) 高宮中 （ 2 ） 12.50
6 3194 長尾　　碧(3) 高宮中 （ 1 ） 12.22
7 8150 香川　　暖(1) 東城中 （ 3 ） 13.82
8 8185 本山　琉弥(1) 口和中 （ 7 ） 15.14

男子２００ｍ

1組 風速 (-0.1) 2組 風速 (-1.1)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 （ ） . 1 （ ） .
2 3018 髙橋　　輝 三菱自動車水島 （ 5 ） 23.27 ⑤ 2 4334 川口　直希(3) 熊野東中 （ ） DNS
3 3005 大屋　唯人 三菱自動車水島 （ 3 ） 22.78 ③ 3 8083 佐々木敦矢(3) 庄原中 （ 2 ） 24.53
4 4373 勢力　　奎 PEACE AC （ 2 ） 22.28 ② 4 4247 堀江　吾壱(3) 海田中 （ 1 ） 24.06 ⑧
5 3010 北　　優也 三菱自動車水島 （ 1 ） 21.98 ① 5 8085 茅　　　純(3) 庄原中 （ 3 ） 24.98
6 1082 藤川　哲平 RUDOLF （ 4 ） 22.86 ④ 6 3106 下瀬　優和(3) 吉田中 （ ） DNS
7 3017 河田晋一郎 三菱自動車水島 （ 6 ） 23.88 ⑥ 7 4655 保川　諒太(2) 高屋中 （ 4 ） 26.78
8 4301 宗像　大光(3) 熊野中 （ ） DNS 8 5233 橋本　優音(3) 高西中 （ ） DNS

3組 風速 (+0.1)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 （ ） .
2 3052 河本　悠真(2) 千代田中 （ 5 ） 30.01
3 3043 西原　真矢(3) 千代田中 （ 4 ） 27.80
4 5353 川井　　輝(3) 御調中 （ ） DNS
5 7879 平岡　蒼々(1) 吉舎中 （ 3 ） 27.14
6 3051 松木　　濶(2) 千代田中 （ 2 ） 26.68
7 4249 森　　大翔(3) 海田中 （ 1 ） 24.04 ⑦
8 （ ） .

男子４００ｍ

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 7992 平岡律亜斗(3) 塩町中 （ 3 ） 56.50 ③
2 7875 中村　奏汰(3) 吉舎中 （ 7 ） 1:01.35 ⑦
3 4754 橘　　星芭(3) 黒瀬中 （ 5 ） 58.10 ⑤
4 4373 勢力　　奎 PEACE AC （ 1 ） 50.61 ①
5 3017 河田晋一郎 三菱自動車水島 （ 2 ） 51.68 ②
6 3922 小笠原恵真(3) 太田一中 （ 6 ） 1:01.16 ⑥
7 8089 中岡　義豊(2) 庄原中 （ 8 ） 1:05.39 ⑧
8 7997 伊藤　佑斗(2) 塩町中 （ 4 ） 57.24 ④



男子８００ｍ

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 7941 黒神　斗貴(1) 十日市中 （ 8 ） 3:38.84 ⑧
2 2951 有田　悠真(3) 芸北中 （ 4 ） 2:29.23 ④
3 4250 宗安　大芽(3) 海田中 （ 2 ） 2:10.48 ②
4 7932 田久和正樹(3) 十日市中 （ 1 ） 2:08.68 ①
5 7936 升田　　仁(3) 十日市中 （ 3 ） 2:21.69 ③
6 4819 兼平　朝陽(2) 豊栄中 （ 6 ） 2:48.81 ⑥
7 8175 平川　貴大(3) 口和中 （ 7 ） 2:51.26 ⑦
8 8171 奥村　虎撤(3) 口和中 （ 5 ） 2:36.24 ⑤

男子１５００ｍ

1組 2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 8173 木原　匠埜(3) 口和中 （ 16 ） 5:04.70 1 7966 田森　敦稀(2) 八次中 （ 15 ） 5:29.01
2 7936 升田　　仁(3) 十日市中 （ ） DNS 2 7971 堀江　瑳和(1) 八次中 （ 10 ） 5:17.92
3 3055 小林　温翔(1) 千代田中 （ 17 ） 5:05.61 3 7994 渡邊　湊介(3) 塩町中 （ 13 ） 5:26.29
4 7935 福岡　大河(3) 十日市中 （ 15 ） 4:55.50 4 7998 海切　陽斗(2) 塩町中 （ 12 ） 5:23.13
5 7962 迫　　亮汰(3) 八次中 （ 10 ） 4:45.83 5 4312 山田　脩翔(1) 熊野中 （ 18 ） 6:32.01
6 3042 松木　昊言(3) 千代田中 （ 18 ） 5:18.65 6 3049 菅田　　櫂(2) 千代田中 （ 16 ） 5:44.34
7 8081 橋口　直哉(3) 庄原中 （ 13 ） 4:51.47 7 3056 門屋　貫太(1) 千代田中 （ ） DNS
8 7992 平岡律亜斗(3) 塩町中 （ ） DNS 8 3054 舛岡　　陽(2) 千代田中 （ 1 ） 4:55.96
9 1707 福田　佳寿(1) 千代田高 （ 11 ） 4:46.50 9 3045 鐡井　朝陽(3) 千代田中 （ ） DNS
10 3046 藪　惺太朗(2) 千代田中 （ 12 ） 4:47.59 10 3048 織田　尚弥(2) 千代田中 （ 17 ） 5:45.32
11 1708 伊井　瑞歩(1) 千代田高 （ 14 ） 4:55.26 11 8146 牧田　千諒(2) 東城中 （ 11 ） 5:19.15
12 7932 田久和正樹(3) 十日市中 （ ） DNS 12 8089 石田　晴馬(1) 庄原中 （ 3 ） 5:01.89
13 7964 堀江　大和(3) 八次中 （ ） DNS 13 2952 徳永　悠太(3) 芸北中 （ 5 ） 5:03.68
14 3363 小森　雅博 福山市陸協 （ 7 ） 4:34.45 ⑦ 14 7934 鍋島　悠希(3) 十日市中 （ ） DNS
15 1706 細田倫太郎(1) 千代田高 （ 6 ） 4:33.82 ⑥ 15 8088 原田　涼平(2) 庄原中 （ 7 ） 5:04.85
16 89 可愛川幸来(2) 千代田高 （ 8 ） 4:36.66 ⑧ 16 5357 西原　　蒼(2) 御調中 （ 4 ） 5:02.57
17 90 東　　　樹(2) 千代田高 （ 9 ） 4:39.29 17 8002 田中　歩夢(2) 塩町中 （ 2 ） 4:57.32
18 8086 藤岡　一心(3) 庄原中 （ 5 ） 4:32.23 ⑤ 18 7970 長谷川大祐(3) 八次中 （ ） DNS
19 1705 有光　考太(1) 千代田高 （ 3 ） 4:20.73 ③ 19 7963 田尾　悠馬(3) 八次中 （ 8 ） 5:07.52
20 832 頼重　蓮太(3) 千代田高 （ 2 ） 4:19.47 ② 20 3050 吉本　　旭(2) 千代田中 （ 9 ） 5:16.81
21 833 堀川　楽真(3) 千代田高 （ 1 ） 4:17.37 ① 21 3047 神崎　経成(2) 千代田中 （ 6 ） 5:04.34
22 1704 行田　駿斗(1) 千代田高 （ 4 ） 4:30.11 ④ 22 8172 小滝　元翔(3) 口和中 （ 14 ） 5:27.63

3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 7877 竹尾　魁哩(3) 吉舎中 （ 8 ） 5:31.79
2 8181 坂村　隼斗(1) 口和中 （ 14 ） 6:26.08
3 7874 谷川　亮輔(3) 吉舎中 （ 1 ） 5:09.71
4 7902 上田　悠矢(2) 三次中 （ 5 ） 5:21.68
5 3195 本多　真央(1) 高宮中 （ 13 ） 6:21.93
6 3196 山﨑　悠生(1) 高宮中 （ 4 ） 5:20.48
7 3197 山田　馨介(1) 高宮中 （ 15 ） 6:33.73
8 8154 牧田　奨士(1) 東城中 （ 16 ） 6:59.29
9 8151 高尾　咲公(1) 東城中 （ 7 ） 5:29.44
10 8148 赤木　　歩(1) 東城中 （ 12 ） 6:08.95
11 8112 石川　将基(2) 西城中 （ 9 ） 5:51.52
12 8097 泉　　雄策(1) 庄原中 （ ） DNS
13 2954 藤原　功大(2) 芸北中 （ ） DNS
14 8180 小滝　煌翔(1) 口和中 （ 11 ） 6:05.49
15 8178 積山　勇人(2) 口和中 （ ） DNS
16 4784 渡川　瑞輝(1) 福富中 （ ） DNS
17 7996 石原　星矢(2) 塩町中 （ ） DNS
18 4786 山本　陽仁(1) 福富中 （ 10 ） 6:03.38
19 2953 佐藤　拡輝(2) 芸北中 （ ） DNS
20 7492 宮本　　温(2) 府中第一中 （ 3 ） 5:12.35
21 7493 吉田　煌己(2) 府中第一中 （ 6 ） 5:26.39
22 7488 木村　光希(2) 府中第一中 （ 2 ） 5:09.72



男子３０００ｍ

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 3363 小森　雅博 福山市陸協 （ 10 ） 9:53.93
2 4273 妹尾　　稔 広島ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ （ 1 ） 9:05.80 ①
3 1705 有光　孝太(1) 千代田高 （ 3 ） 9:14.41 ③
4 1704 行田　駿斗(1) 千代田高 （ 5 ） 9:31.89 ⑤
5 833 堀川　楽真(3) 千代田高 （ 2 ） 9:07.50 ②
6 3259 島崎　満光 しまざき茶園 （ 4 ） 9:14.66 ④
7 8086 藤岡　一心(3) 庄原中 （ 9 ） 9:43.01
8 832 頼重　蓮太(3) 千代田高 （ 6 ） 9:33.77 ⑥
9 89 可愛川幸来(2) 千代田高 （ 8 ） 9:42.97 ⑧
10 90 東　　　樹(2) 千代田高 （ 7 ） 9:37.99 ⑦
11 3044 細居　祐汰(3) 千代田中 （ ） DNS
12 7964 堀江　大和(3) 八次中 （ ） DNS
13 3286 見川　弘武 しまざき茶園 （ 13 ） 10:05.61
14 3046 藪　惺太朗(2) 千代田中 （ 14 ） 10:18.08
15 2073 上野　仁志 廿日市市陸協 （ 11 ） 9:54.74
16 1708 伊井　瑞歩(1) 千代田高 （ 15 ） 10:30.45
17 1707 福田　佳寿(1) 千代田高 （ 18 ） 10:44.63
18 1706 細田倫太郎(1) 千代田高 （ 12 ） 10:02.67
19 8081 橋口　直哉(3) 庄原中 （ 19 ） 10:46.82
20 3042 松木　昊言(3) 千代田中 （ 16 ） 10:40.85
21 3047 神﨑　経成(2) 千代田中 （ 21 ） 10:59.39
22 3050 吉本　　旭(2) 千代田中 （ 22 ） 11:09.03
23 7970 長谷川大祐(3) 八次中 （ 17 ） 10:43.64
24 8098 石田　晴馬(1) 庄原中 （ 20 ） 10:54.50
25 8084 堀江　梛睦(3) 庄原中 （ 23 ） 11:09.79
26 1665 野村　一弘 鹿足郡陸協 （ 26 ） 11:36.26
27 3048 織田　尚弥(2) 千代田中 （ 27 ） 12:08.73
28 3049 菅田　　櫂(2) 千代田中 （ 28 ） 12:30.32
29 8142 山根　拓真(3) 東城中 （ 24 ） 11:16.34
30 3193 筒井　恵香(1) 高宮中 （ 25 ） 11:33.07

男子１１０ｍH（0.914m)

1組 風速 (+1.2)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 （ ） .
2 7873 伊達　冬偉(1) 吉舎中 （ ） DNS
3 4815 向井　　健(1) 豊栄中 （ 4 ） 22.68 ④
4 4820 後藤　優翔(2) 豊栄中 （ 2 ） 19.99 ②
5 3109 川谷　竣宥(2) 吉田中 （ 1 ） 19.70 ①
6 7999 川口　蒼太(2) 塩町中 （ 5 ） 23.65 ⑤
7 4818 太田　陸琥(2) 豊栄中 （ 3 ） 20.50 ③
8 （ ） .

男子１１０ｍH（1.067m)

1組 風速 ( + ・ -     )
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 （ ） .
2 （ ） .
3 （ ） .
4 4173 山本　浩右 広島ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ （ ） DNS
5 （ ） .
6 （ ） .
7 （ ） .
8 （ ） .



男子４×１００ｍＲ

1組
レーン レーン レーン レーン

1 2 3 4
走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ

( ) ( 3 ) 7995 ( 1 ) 8141 ( 1 ) 8090
( ) ( 4 ) 7997 ( 3 ) 8145 ( ) 8085
( ) ( 1 ) 8000 ( 2 ) 8147 ( 3 ) 8083
( ) ( ) 8003 ( 4 ) 8143 ( 4 ) 8082
( ) ( 2 ) 8003 ( ) 8150 ( ) 8091
( ) ( ) 8005 ( ) 5153 ( 2 ) 8092

レーン レーン レーン レーン

5 6 7 Ａ 8
走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ

( ) 4301 ( 1 ) 7931 ( 4 ) 4820 ( )
( ) 4305 ( 4 ) 7933 ( 3 ) 4817 ( )
( ) 4307 ( 2 ) 7937 ( 1 ) 4818 ( )
( ) 4309 ( 3 ) 7938 ( 2 ) 4816 ( )
( ) 4312 ( ) ( ) ( )
( ) ( ) ( ) ( )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ  順位

1 ( )
2 7990 塩町中 ( 4 ) ⑤
3 8140 東城中 ( 2 ) ③
4 8080 庄原中 ( 1 ) ①
5 4300 熊野中 ( )
6 7930 十日市中 ( 3 ) ④
7 4810 豊栄中Ａ ( 5 ) ⑦
8 ( )

2組
レーン レーン レーン レーン

1 2 3 4
走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ

( ) ( 4 ) 7901 ( 3 ) 7965 ( 1 ) 3043
( ) ( 2 ) 7902 ( ) 7967 ( 2 ) 3051
( ) ( 3 ) 7903 ( 1 ) 7968 ( 3 ) 3052
( ) ( 1 ) 7904 ( 2 ) 7977 ( 4 ) 3057
( ) ( ) 7905 ( ) 7982 ( )
( ) ( ) ( 4 ) 7984 ( )

レーン レーン レーン レーン

5 6 Ｂ 7 8
走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ

( 3 ) 3191 ( 1 ) 4811 ( 4 ) 8171 ( )
( 1 ) 3192 ( 4 ) 4812 ( 3 ) 8172 ( )
( 4 ) 3193 ( 3 ) 4813 ( 2 ) 8173 ( )
( 2 ) 3194 ( 2 ) 4815 ( 1 ) 8175 ( )
( ) 3195 ( ) ( ) ( )
( ) 3196 ( ) ( ) ( )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ  順位

1 ( )
2 7900 三次中 ( 3 ) ⑧
3 7960 八次中 ( 4 )
4 3040 千代田中 ( )
5 3190 高宮中 ( 1 ) ②
6 4810 豊栄中Ｂ ( 5 )
7 8170 口和中 ( 2 ) ⑥
8 ( )

名　　前 名　　前

小笠原敬真(3) 奥田　圭佑(1) 奥村　虎徹(3)

長尾　　碧(3) 向井　　健(1) 平川　貴大(3)
本多　真大(1)
山﨑　悠生(1)

8170

下岡　晴道(1)

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属

前田　遥希(2) 田尾　涼馬(1) 木時　　結(1)
田邊　恭亮(1) 植岡竜太郎(1)

上田　悠矢(2) 錦織　憲聖(2) 松木　　濶(2)
魚見　真聖(2) 澤田　知征(2) 河本　悠真(2)

名　　前 名　　前 名　　前 名　　前

片岡　涼太(3) 沖川　蒼希(2) 西原　真矢(3)

千代田中三次中 八次中

48.78
47.39
DNS

49.17
52.91

7900 7960 3040
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属

有原　　星(2)
山田　脩翔(1)

記　録

.

4300 7930 4810

西川　空翔(2) 中村　　敦(1) 水間　雄吾(2)

熊野中 十日市中 豊栄中
所　　属 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ

所　　属 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属

塩町中 東城中 庄原中
名　　前 名　　前 名　　前 名　　前

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ

7990 8140 8080

相川　　然(2) 高柴龍之介(3)

久保承太郎(2) 栁生陽日紀(2)

玉村　篤弥(2) 香川　　暖(1) 岸　　駿斗(2)

伊藤　佑斗(2) 藤原　太一(2) 茅　　　純(3)
佐々木敦矢(3)

田中　　楓(2) 河村　康隆(2) 黑永　拓海(3)

芋堀　裕音(2)

名　　前 名　　前 名　　前 名　　前

宗像　大光(3) 高野　善彰(3) 後藤　優翔(2)

DQ
48.57

51.90

増井　　優(2) 塚川　龍人(3) 石丸　愛翔(2)
森島　　翔(2) 松島　　尊(3) 太田　陸琥(2)

.

所　　　属

森島　　潤(1) 渡川　叶大(3)

1.04.47
52.25

.

高宮中 豊栄中 口和中

所　　　属 記　録

.
57.09
57.83

塚本　兼宗(3) 佐藤　壮眞(1) 小滝　元翔(3)
筒井　恵香(3) 土井　佑星(1) 木原　匠埜(3)

名　　前 名　　前

3190 4810



男子走高跳

男子走幅跳

DNS

DNS

24 8090 芋堀　裕音(2) 庄原中
5m10 x 5m60 5m60

1
+1.6 -0.2 -0.2

25 5232 髙橋　凛二(3) 高西中

22 7876 山崎　珀歩(3) 吉舎中
x 4m72 x 4m72

+0.5 +0.5

23 7933 塚川　龍人(3) 十日市中

+1.1

21 4752 大小田奏音(3) 黒瀬中
5m48 5m24 5m47 5m48

19 4902 八幡　有亮(3) 東広島中央中
5m02 5m20 5m05 5m20

2
+1.6 +1.6 +1.0 +1.6

20 4636 鶴田琉之介(3) 高屋中
x 4m88 x 4m88

8
+1.1

18 7931 高野　善彰(3) 十日市中
DNS

6
+1.6 +0.5 -0.1 +0.5

4
+1.4 +0.6 +0.6 +0.6

16 5358 森方　颯亮(2) 御調中
5m38 3m13 4m68 5m38

4m89 4m94 4m90 4m94

3
+1.0 +0.7 -0.3 +1.0

x 5m03 5m00 5m03
5

+0.8 +1.0 +0.8
4m26 4m26

+1.3 -0.4 -0.4

4m79 x 4m64 4m79
+0.5 +0.2 +0.5

12 8141 高柴龍之介(3) 東城中
4m83 4m69 x 4m83

11 8145 藤原　太一(2) 東城中

+1.2 -0.1 +1.2

x 4m46 4m40 4m46
-0.7 +1.2 -0.7

7
+1.4 -1.3 +0.2 +1.4

4m27 4m36

+1.4 +1.4

4m15 4m10 4m30 4m30
+1.2 +1.4 +2.2 +2.2

-0.8 -0.8
x x 3m92 3m92

+0.4 +0.5 +1.4 +0.5

5 7903 魚見　真聖(2) 三次中
x 3m33 x 3m33

+0.8 +0.8

6 8091 岸　　駿斗(2) 庄原中
4m21 4m36

DNS

x 3m49 x 3m49
+1.6 +1.6

+0.4 +1.6 +1.3 +0.4

1 2 3 記　　録

2m86 - - 2m86
+0.0 + ・ -     + ・ -     +0.0
4m41 4m27 4m28 4m41

所　　属

中村　奏汰(3)

黑永　拓海(3)

大小田奏音(3)

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ

7875

8082

4752

順 名　　　前

1

2

3

吉舎中

庄原中

黒瀬中

順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ

3 8152 田邉　裕真(1)

4 7873 伊達　冬偉(1)

所　　属名　　　前

2 3057 木時　　結(1) 千代田中

1 7905 田邊　恭亮(1) 三次中

東城中

吉舎中

7 8143 河村　康隆(2) 東城中

8 4305 増井　　優(2) 熊野中

10 4817 石丸　愛翔(2) 豊栄中

9 4309 森島　　潤(1) 熊野中

13 8023 脇坂　悠世(2) 川地中

14 4635 利重　亮太(3) 高屋中

15 4337 丸本　惇生(3) 熊野東中

17 5359 新開　蕾磨(2) 御調中

4m07 x

xxx

x x 4m654m65

4m93 4m73 4m91 4m93

順位

記録

1m40o

- o o o o xxx

1m30 1m35

xo

- -

1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65 m 順位

3

1

2

1m60

1m55- - - o o xo

mm

o xxx



男子砲丸投(5kg)

男子砲丸投(6kg)

ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ

1 8231 杠　航太朗(3) 比和中 51m97 53m33 46m25 53m33 1

順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　　前 所　　属 1 2 3 記　　録 順位

1 443 平川　侑茉(2) 千代田高 DNS

順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　　前 所　　属 1 2 3 記　　録 順位

13 4338 村岡　奏和(3) 熊野東中 10m04 10m38 10m20 10m38 1

12 8147 柳生陽日紀(2) 東城中 9m34 9m86 9m86 9m86 2

11 7961 岸田　　至(3) 八次中 8m89 x 8m93 8m93 4

10 4396 吉田　健人(3) 江田島中 7m90 8m55 9m06 9m06 3

9 8146 牧田　千諒(2) 東城中 7m01 6m99 6m90 7m01 6

8 8144 内藤　　瞬(2) 東城中 6m60 6m78 7m01 7m01 7

7 7904 前田　遥希(2) 三次中 4m62 4m68 4m89 4m89

6 4812 佐藤　壮眞(1) 豊栄中 4m10 4m26 3m63 4m26

5 7901 片岡　涼太(1) 三次中 6m99 7m18 7m03 7m18 5

4 8150 香川　　暖(1) 東城中 5m15 6m10 5m78 6m10 8

3 8149 水藤　　遼(1) 東城中 4m10 3m78 4m54 4m54

2 8148 赤木　　歩(1) 東城中 5m13 4m89 5m01 5m13

順位

1 8174 坂村　聡太(3) 口和中 5m21 5m49 5m53 5m53

順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　　前 所　　属 1 2 3 記　　録



女子１００ｍ

1組 風速 (+1.6) 2組 風速 (-0.3)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 4241 大田　海央(3) 海田中 （ 6 ） 14.26 1 4308 寺口　未悠(2) 熊野中 （ 7 ） 14.75
2 8081 山口小友季(3) 庄原中 （ 4 ） 13.86 ④ 2 4906 井村　百花(3) 東広島中央中 （ 4 ） 14.56
3 8091 德永　里桜(2) 庄原中 （ ） DNS 3 4342 西本　早希(2) 熊野東中 （ 3 ） 14.37
4 7873 和田　優芽(3) 吉舎中 （ 1 ） 12.83 ① 4 4636 竹上　詩季(3) 高屋中 （ 2 ） 14.12 ⑧
5 8088 松尾怜衣紗(2) 庄原中 （ 2 ） 13.08 ② 5 8231 加藤那奈子(3) 比和中 （ 1 ） 14.05 ⑥
6 4311 吉川　奈佑(2) 熊野中 （ 3 ） 13.72 ③ 6 4244 堀田　心春(2) 海田中 （ 5 ） 14.65
7 7485 藤野　紗空(2) 府中第一中 （ 5 ） 14.05 ⑥ 7 4633 糸原優々花(3) 高屋中 （ ） DQ
8 4312 山脇　絆那(2) 熊野中 （ 7 ） 14.30 8 4334 本田　らら(3) 熊野東中 （ 6 ） 14.68

3組 風速 (-0.3) 4組 風速 (+0.1)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 4246 室坂　彩葉(2) 海田中 （ ） DNS 1 7902 西野　裕里(3) 三次中 （ 2 ） 14.90
2 7901 瀬戸ももか(3) 三次中 （ 3 ） 14.73 2 7931 川村　　舞(3) 十日市中 （ 1 ） 14.87
3 8090 児玉　結花(2) 庄原中 （ 4 ） 14.73 3 4255 品川　真妃(1) 海田中 （ 7 ） 15.31
4 4248 髙椋　未彩(1) 海田中 （ 2 ） 14.38 4 8084 沖段　　栞(2) 庄原中 （ 3 ） 14.91
5 7961 瀧尻　彩乃(3) 八次中 （ 1 ） 13.92 ⑤ 5 5352 宮本咲都貴(3) 御調中 （ 6 ） 15.29
6 3101 倉中　凛子(3) 吉田中 （ 7 ） 15.14 6 4304 入野　陽世(3) 熊野中 （ 4 ） 15.07
7 4907 杉原　結愛(2) 東広島中央中 （ 5 ） 14.75 7 8087 荒木　莉愛(2) 庄原中 （ ） DNS
8 4922 岩切　幸江(1) 東広島中央中 （ 6 ） 15.12 8 8089 𠮷村　優花(2) 庄原中 （ 5 ） 15.08

5組 風速 (+0.8) 6組 風速 (+0.4)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 8021 山本　雪華(3) 川地中 （ 3 ） 15.19 1 3104 升田　皐月(2) 吉田中 （ 1 ） 15.07
2 8141 本田小百合(3) 東城中 （ ） DNS 2 4313 池田　彩姫(1) 熊野中 （ 3 ） 15.24
3 4782 林　　恵唯(2) 福富中 （ 2 ） 15.08 3 4249 行重　実紀(1) 海田中 （ 5 ） 15.41
4 4901 伊藤　結菜(3) 東広島中央中 （ 5 ） 15.48 4 7938 藤原愛莉紗(2) 十日市中 （ 2 ） 15.21
5 4635 城戸　栞音(3) 高屋中 （ 1 ） 14.97 5 4253 中西　優奈(1) 海田中 （ 4 ） 15.39
6 4910 上藤　美央(2) 東広島中央中 （ 7 ） 15.78 6 5351 奥田　ゆら(3) 御調中 （ 6 ） 15.49
7 4637 藤井　咲愛(3) 高屋中 （ 6 ） 15.49 7 4919 松本　玲南(1) 東広島中央中 （ 7 ） 15.90
8 4309 平谷　結希(2) 熊野中 （ 4 ） 15.41 8 4251 岸　　夕結(1) 海田中 （ ） DNS

7組 風速 (-0.2) 8組 風速 (+1.4)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 4254 由木　美汐(1) 海田中 （ 6 ） 16.77 1 4920 伊藤　絢音(1) 東広島中央中 （ 3 ） 15.83
2 4918 松田　奏音(1) 東広島中央中 （ 1 ） 15.64 2 4921 石川　夏希(1) 東広島中央中 （ 5 ） 15.97
3 4318 久保田　唯(1) 熊野中 （ ） DNS 3 5357 野田　愛華(1) 御調中 （ 4 ） 15.94
4 3102 富田　千咲(3) 吉田中 （ 5 ） 16.25 4 7934 田村　朱夏(3) 十日市中 （ ） DNS
5 5353 香田　華花(2) 御調中 （ 4 ） 16.01 5 7969 酒井　仁愛(1) 八次中 （ 7 ） 16.72
6 4250 今井　七海(1) 海田中 （ 3 ） 15.78 6 5359 山崎　心愛(1) 御調中 （ 6 ） 16.70
7 7932 木村　ゆう(3) 十日市中 （ 2 ） 15.70 7 5354 井上　心花(1) 御調中 （ 2 ） 15.17
8 4256 田尻　笑里(1) 海田中 （ ） DNS 8 8177 五島　　桜(2) 口和中 （ 1 ） 14.84

9組 風速 (+2.0)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 7939 雨田　桃奈(1) 十日市中 （ ） DNS
2 7481 井上　琴心(3) 府中第一中 （ 1 ） 15.00
3 7487 河面　玲那(1) 府中第一中 （ 2 ） 15.31
4 8142 廣島　希華(1) 東城中 （ 4 ） 16.00
5 4811 奥田　梨央(1) 豊栄中 （ 5 ） 16.00
6 7940 花園　和瑚(1) 十日市中 （ ） DNS
7 7904 前田　璃音(1) 三次中 （ 6 ） 17.30
8 8180 奥村　華穂(1) 口和中 （ 3 ） 15.93



女子２００ｍ

1組 風速 (-0.1)
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 （ ） .
2 8231 加藤那奈子(3) 比和中 （ 7 ） 30.80 ⑦
3 8081 山口小友季(3) 庄原中 （ 5 ） 29.13 ⑤
4 7873 和田　優芽(3) 吉舎中 （ 1 ） 26.58 ①
5 8088 松尾怜衣紗(2) 庄原中 （ 2 ） 27.19 ②
6 8085 清水　　凛(2) 庄原中 （ 3 ） 28.60 ③
7 4311 吉川　奈佑(2) 熊野中 （ 4 ） 29.05 ④
8 7961 瀧尻　彩乃(3) 八次中 （ 6 ） 29.92 ⑥

女子８００ｍ

1組 2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 8082 藤岡野々花(3) 庄原中 （ 9 ） 2:50.77 1 8111 太田　千捺(3) 西城中 （ 1 ） 2:49.34
2 8083 東　　ゆり(3) 庄原中 （ ） DNS 2 5354 井上　心花(1) 御調中 （ 6 ） 3:00.95
3 528 行田　歩直(3) 千代田高 （ 1 ） 2:28.67 ① 3 5360 山手　愛結(1) 御調中 （ 5 ） 3:00.94
4 529 前長　若葉(3) 千代田高 （ 4 ） 2:44.07 ④ 4 7964 立上　優花(3) 八次中 （ 4 ） 2:58.42
5 4812 加藤　　恵(1) 豊栄中 （ 5 ） 2:44.36 ⑤ 5 3103 前田こころ(2) 吉田中 （ 9 ） 3:06.79
6 77 木村　飛華(2) 千代田高 （ 3 ） 2:39.43 ③ 6 4314 住吉　紗妃(1) 熊野中 （ 2 ） 2:51.48
7 1062 竹本　奈未(1) 千代田高 （ 2 ） 2:33.89 ② 7 7902 西野　裕里(3) 三次中 （ 7 ） 3:02.94
8 7993 西田　　彩(2) 塩町中 （ 7 ） 2:46.07 ⑦ 8 7483 小川瑚々奈(3) 府中第一中 （ 10 ） 3:13.26
9 3042 土間　玲奈(1) 千代田中 （ 10 ） 2:52.89 9 7811 山根　莉愛(1) 作木中 （ ） DNS
10 1063 武田　萌風(1) 千代田高 （ 11 ） 2:53.42 10 7968 井上陽菜実(1) 八次中 （ 3 ） 2:54.45
11 3105 喜多川杏樹(1) 吉田中 （ 6 ） 2:45.20 ⑥ 11 8174 本山　紗希(3) 口和中 （ 8 ） 3:05.08
12 8173 藤岡　月心(3) 口和中 （ 8 ） 2:49.14 ⑧

女子１５００ｍ

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

1 8172 日野　唯花(3) 口和中 （ 8 ） 5:34.81 ⑧
2 8171 西本　雪希(3) 口和中 （ 16 ） 6:34.63
3 2951 向田　楓華(1) 芸北中 （ 12 ） 6:09.24
4 3194 吉田　唯楓(1) 高宮中 （ 14 ） 6:24.13
5 3191 河野　琴音(1) 高宮中 （ 15 ） 6:26.64
6 7937 峠垰　純那(2) 十日市中 （ 11 ） 6:06.69
7 7935 深川　雅咲(3) 十日市中 （ 13 ） 6:23.01
8 1063 武田　萌風(1) 千代田高 （ 9 ） 5:54.10
9 3041 細田菜々美(2) 千代田中 （ 10 ） 6:00.57
10 8082 藤岡野々花(3) 庄原中 （ 7 ） 5:34.49 ⑦
11 1062 竹本　奈未(1) 千代田高 （ 6 ） 5:18.31 ⑥
12 529 前長　若葉(3) 千代田高 （ 3 ） 5:15.41 ③
13 528 行田　歩直(3) 千代田高 （ 4 ） 5:16.21 ④
14 77 木村　飛華(2) 千代田高 （ 5 ） 5:17.89 ⑤
15 8083 東　　ゆり(3) 庄原中 （ ） DNS
16 7991 曽根田　秋(3) 塩町中 （ 1 ） 4:56.51 ①
17 3106 山口　華穂(3) 吉田中 （ 2 ） 5:01.59 ②

女子１００ｍH(0.762m - 8.0m)

1組 風速 ( + 0.1     )
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所　　属 順位 記　　録

2 （ ） .
3 8089 𠮷村　優花(2) 庄原中 （ 3 ） 19.66 ③
4 8090 児玉　結花(2) 庄原中 （ 1 ） 17.24 ①
5 8085 清水　　凛(2) 庄原中 （ 2 ） 18.89 ②
6 3104 升田　皐月(2) 吉田中 （ ） DNS
7 5351 奥田　ゆら(3) 御調中 （ 4 ） 20.88 ④



女子４×１００ｍＲ

1組
レーン レーン レーン レーン

1 2 3 4 Ａ
走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ

( ) ( 4 ) 3101 ( ) 4241 ( 1 ) 8085
( ) ( 1 ) 3102 ( ) 4244 ( 2 ) 8091
( ) ( 2 ) 3103 ( ) 4246 ( 3 ) 8081
( ) ( ) 3104 ( ) 4248 ( 4 ) 8088
( ) ( ) 3105 ( ) 4255 ( ) 8082
( ) ( 3 ) 3106 ( ) 4253 ( )

レーン レーン レーン レーン

5 2 Ｂ 3 4
走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ

( 3 ) 4304 ( ) 8089 ( 4 ) 7961 ( )
( 1 ) 4308 ( ) 8087 ( 1 ) 7964 ( )
( ) 4309 ( ) 8090 ( 2 ) 7968 ( )
( 2 ) 4311 ( ) 8084 ( 3 ) 7964 ( )
( 4 ) 4312 ( ) 8083 ( ) ( )
( ) 4313 ( ) ( ) ( )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ  順位

1 ( )
2 3100 吉田中 ( 3 ) ③
3 4240 海田中 ( )
4 8080 庄原中Ａ ( 1 ) ①
5 4300 熊野中 ( 2 ) ②
6 8080 庄原中Ｂ ( )
7 7960 八次中 ( 4 ) ④
8 ( )

名　　前 名　　前 名　　前 名　　前

倉中　凛子(3) 大田　海央(3) 清水　　凛(2)

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属

3100 吉田中 4240 海田中 8080 庄原中
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属

升田　皐月(2) 髙椋　未彩(1) 松尾怜衣紗(2)
喜多川杏樹(1) 品川　真妃(1) 藤岡野々花(3)

富田　千咲(3) 堀田　心春(2) 德永　里桜(2)
前田こころ(2) 室坂　彩葉(2) 山口小友季(3)

山口　華穂(3) 中西　優奈(1)

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属

名　　前 名　　前 名　　前 名　　前

入野　陽世(3) 𠮷村　優花(2) 瀧尻　彩乃(3)

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 所　　属

4300 熊野中 8080 庄原中 7960 八次中

吉川　奈佑(2) 沖段　　栞(2) 酒井　仁愛(1)
山脇　絆那(2) 東　　ゆり(3)

寺口　未悠(2) 荒木　莉愛(2) 立上　優花(3)
平谷　結希(2) 児玉　結香(2) 井上陽菜実(1)

.
59.98
DNS

52.72
56.46
DNS

池田　彩姫(1)

所　　　属 記　録

1:01.74
.



女子走高跳

女子走幅跳

女子砲丸投(2.720kg)

順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　　前 所　　属 1m00 1m05 m m m 記録 順位1m10 1m15 1m20 m m m

1m15 1xo xxo xxx

2 4309 平谷　結希(2) 熊野中 - -

1 4813 南波　祐衣(1) 豊栄中 o o

1m15 1xo xxo xxx

順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　　前 所　　属 1 2 3 記　　録 順位

3m44 3m44
3

+0.1 -0.3 +0.1 +0.1
1 8084 沖段　　栞(2) 庄原中

3m37 3m37

3m81 4m19
1

-1.0 +0.4 -1.0
2 4314 住吉　紗妃(1) 熊野中

4m19 x

DNS
3 8087 荒木　莉愛(2) 庄原中

3m62 3m62
2

-1.6 -1.6
4 8032 周藤　瑚音(3) 比和中

x x

DNS
5 8091 德永　里桜(2) 庄原中

順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　　前 所　　属 1 2 3 記　　録 順位

5m78 5m95 3

2 7903 藤原　愛渚(3) 三次中 5m54 5m79 5m36

1 4813 南波　祐衣(1) 豊栄中 5m95 5m62

5m79 4

3 4811 奥田　梨央(1) 豊栄中 5m02 5m46 4m82 5m46 5

4 8232 周藤　瑚音(3) 比和中 8m66 8m52 8m32 8m66 2

8m00 8m97 15 8141 本田小百合(3) 東城中 8m97 8m56


